Oregon High School
ART (waiver does not apply)
Studio One
Studio Two
Photoshop

HEALTH
Course Fee

MuUsSIC
Band
Choir

INDUSTRIAL ARTS (Waiver does not apply)
Manufacturing Technology 1
Manufacturing Technology 2 & 3
Introduction to Welding

Shield Arc/Oxy Welding

Intermediate Welding and Fab

Advanced Welding

STUDENT HANDBOOK (waiver does not apply)

CLASS DUES (Waiver does not apply)
Freshman Class Dues
Sophomore Class Dues

Yearbook (waiver does not apply)

Fees Paid Directly to OHS:

PARKING PERMIT (waiver does not apply)
Driver Education (Paid in full by end of 9 week
Permit Reg. (waiver does not apply)

paid to IL Sec. of State

Oregon Community Unit School District #220
Registration, Class, and Athletic/Activity Participation Fees
2019-2020 School Year

S 25.00 per semester
$ 25.00 per semester
S 20.00 per semester

5.00

20.00
20.00

wn

25.00
30.00
25.00
30.00
25.00
30.00

wvrnnunvnn

6.00
15.00
15.00
50.00
$ 35.00

$ 200.00
$ 20.00

course)

District Registration Fees
Grades 7-12 $85.00 per student
Grades 1-6 $65.00 per student
Kindergarten $65.00 per student

Technology Fee (All students K-12)
$25.00 per student

K-12

Late Registration Fee (waiver does not apply)
K-12 $25.00 per student
For registration forms submitted after August 1, 2019

David L Rahn Junior High

TRY Book S 5.00 (Waiver does not apply)
Science $ 5.00
Art S 10.00
Band $ 20.00
Choir S 20.00

DLR Yearbook (waiver does not apply)

At registration S 22.00

After registration $ 25.00

After winter break to Jan. 31st S 30.00
Oregon Elementary

5th & 6th Grade Choir $ 20.00

$6.00 (Waiver does not apply)
$ 18.00 (Waiver does not apply)

Art Sketch Book (2nd-6th)
yearbook

DLR & OHS Gym Uniforms
DLR uniform at registration $18.00 per set
DLR uniform after registration $20.00 per set
DLR Sweat Set 40.00 per set
OHS Gym Shirt $6.00 each
OHS Gym Shorts $8.00 each
OHS full gym uniform $14.00 per set

(waiver does not apply)
to purchase of any uniform

Athletic/Activity Fees
Grades 9-12
Grades 7-8

6th Grade Wrestling

$75.00 per activity/Maximum of $150.00 per student
$50.00 per activity/Maximum of $100.00 per student

$ 50.00



