Oregon Community Unit School District #220 Registration, Class, and Athletic/Activity Participation Fees 2019-2020 School Year

Oregon High School

ART (waiver does not apply)			District Registration F	ees		
Studio One	\$	25.00 per semester	Grades 7-12	\$85	5.00 per	rstudent
Studio Two	\$	25.00 per semester	Grades 1-6	\$65	5.00 per	rstudent
Photoshop	\$	20.00 per semester	Kindergarten	\$65	5.00 per	rstudent
			Taskuslam, Fan (All		1/ 13	A
HEALTH			K - 12	<u>y Fee (All students K-12)</u> \$25.00 per student		
Course Fee	\$	5.00	K - 12	\$25	s.oo per	student
Course ree	Ş	5.00	Late Registration Fee (wai	vor de	oc not	annly)
			K-12			<u>appiyj</u> r student
MUSIC			For registration forms submitted		•	
Band	Ś	20.00	roi registration forms submitted	ujtei	Augus	30 1, 2019
Choir		20.00	David L Rahn Junior H	iah		
Chon	Ą	20.00	TRY Book	\$	5.00	(Waiver does not apply)
INDUSTRIAL ARTS (Waiver does not apply)			Science	\$	5.00	(waiver does not apply)
Manufacturing Technology 1	Ś	25.00	Art	\$	10.00	
Manufacturing Technology 2 & 3		30.00	Band	\$	20.00	
Introduction to Welding		25.00	Choir	\$	20.00	
Shield Arc/Oxy Welding	т	30.00	CHOIL	7	20.00	
Intermediate Welding and Fab		25.00	DLR Yearbook (waiver does	not ar	nnly)	
Advanced Welding		30.00	At registration	\$	22.00	
			After registration	Ś	25.00	
STUDENT HANDBOOK (waiver does not apply)	\$	6.00	After winter break to Jan. 31st	\$	30.00	
CLASS DUES (Waiver does not apply)			Oregon Elementary			
Freshman Class Dues	Ś	15.00	5th & 6th Grade Choir	\$	20.00	
Sophomore Class Dues		15.00	Art Sketch Book (2nd-6th)	ڔ		(Waiver does not apply)
Soprioritore class bues	Ą	13.00	yearbook	\$		(Waiver does not apply)
Yearbook (waiver does not apply)	\$	50.00	yearbook	Ą	18.00	(waiver does not apply)
Fees Paid Directly to OHS:			DLR & OHS Gym Unifo	rmc		
PARKING PERMIT (waiver does not apply)	\$	35.00	DLR uniform at registration		3.00 per	root
Driver Education (Paid in full by end of 9 week course)		200.00	DLR uniform at registration DLR uniform after registration		3.00 per 3.00 per	
Permit Reg. (waiver does not apply)		20.00	DLR Sweat Set		00 per :	
paid to IL Sec. of State	Ş	20.00	OHS Gym Shirt		00 per s	<u> </u>
paid to it set. Of state			OHS Gym Shorts		00 eaci	•

DER UNITOTTIL AT TEGISTRATION	\$18.00 bei ser	
DLR uniform after registration	\$20.00 per set	
DLR Sweat Set	40.00 per set	(waiver does not apply)
OHS Gym Shirt	\$6.00 each	to purchase of any uniform
OHS Gym Shorts	\$8.00 each	
OHS full gym uniform	\$14.00 per set	

Athletic/Activity Fees

Grades 9-12	\$75.00	per activity/Maximum of \$150.00 per student
Grades 7-8	\$50.00	per activity/Maximum of \$100.00 per student
6th Grade Wrestling	\$ 50.00	